Name
Mylius
Wiechmann
Wanzek
Biallas
Rottger
Hacker
Dietrichs
Kohler
Reuter
Reuter
Wallstab
Gellert
Wendt
Boccatius
Heinert
Schulz
Gukasjan
Baumgarten
Rohlinger
Schikora
Radig
Scholl
Pamperin
Krauskopf
Beute
Buthz
Bessert
Marcinkowski
Radde
Tlngler
Zillger
Briickner

Vorname
Ludwig
Jonas
Linus
Erik
Mats
Simone
Mats
Lara
Bennett
Vincent
Til
Moritz
Mika
Mio
Anton
Mattis
Anton
Carla
Amy
Lotte
Bennett
Frida
Fritz
Kate
Lizzy
Luca
Luise
Sarah
Johann
Emi
Lanny
Mats

M/W Gebjahr Ak
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2013 MU10
2011 MU12
2012 MU12
2013 MU10
2012 MU12
2014 wWU10
2014 MU10
2013 wWU10
2012 MU12
2014 MU10
2013 MU10
2014 MU10
2014 MU10
2014 MU10
2012 MU12
2014 MU10
2012 MU12
2015 wWuU10
2013 wWU10
2011 wWu12
2014 MU10
2013 wWuU10
2013 MU10
2014 wWU10
2012 WU12
2011 MU12
2014 wWU10
2009 WU14
2012 MU12
2014 MU10
2011 MU12
2012 MU12

3343
3312
3260
3085
3085
3080
3063
3046
3045
3042
3025
3014
2998
2960
2958
2952
2945
2924
2921
2916
2913
2913
2910
2906
2903
2890
2888
2865
2862
2856
2855
2850
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Schlieker
Appel
Rogner
Faika
Gerlach
Warel
Goldgrabe
Kinze
Ewert
Bauer
Kelter
Scholl
Werder
Schmidt
Schafer
Kothe
Menke
Rosel
Kuster
Dudtko
Becker
Kraatz
Hacker
Libs
Semm
Schulz
Hadicke
Butow
Quinque
Marlin
Schindehitte
Rosel
Libs

Charlotte
Mats
Louis
Jannis
Lisa Marie
Sophia
Lukes
Nele
Emil
Alma
Jason
Gero
Mia
Kenny
Arne
Niko
Paulina
Maria
Emma
Anton
Oskar
Julee
Luise
Eleha
Jonathan
Laurentin
Hardy
Oskar
Ben - Lennox
Jacobs
Frida
Sara
Emma

££s2333333 2333333333533 3:¢

2014 WU10
2014 MuU10
2014 MuU10
2013 MU10
2014 WU10
2013 wU10
2013 MU10
2010 wu14
2014 MuU10
2013 wWU10
2015 MuU10
2015 MU10
2014 WU10
2013 MU10
2013 MU10
2014 MU10
2012 WU12
2009 wuU14
2015 WU10
2013 MU10
2014 MuU10
2013 wWU10
2013 WU10
2011 wWu12
2014 MuU10
2013 MU10
2013 MU10
2012 MU12
2012 MU12
2010 MU14
2014 WU10
2012 WU12
2009 WU14

2848
2845
2841
2834
2824
2817
2815
2813
2775
2770
2762
2750
2745
2740
2724
2720
2706
2700
2680
2664
2662
2654
2650
2646
2644
2643
2640
2634
2622
2616
2615
2611
2606

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

11
23
25
24
12
13
26
14
27
15
28
29
16
30
31
32
17
18
19
33
34
20
21
22
35
36
37
38
39
40
23
25
24

13
14
15

10
16

17
11
18
19
12
20
21
22

13
23
24
14
15

25
26
27
11
12

16

10
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Zwieger
Mylius
Tautz
Mirre
Wolk
Habner
Isecke
Freitag
Hirschhausen
Marcinkowski
Brandenburger
Kirschner
Lehmann
Bollmann
Beck
Gukasjan
Gruning
Sergewald
Reisener
Fritze
Quinque
Schlawin
Berger
Michaelis
Frebel
Rusche
Melcher
Jagusch
Butow
Kramer
Horstkamp
Kurowsky
Kurowsky

Robin
Rieke
Ben
Celina
Oskar
Tom
Abby
Bennett
Oskar
Elisabeth
Toni

Ida
Mateo
Johanna
Svea
Helena
Johan
Pauline
Emmi
Alexander
Enie- Renee
Maximilian
Yara
Yara
Paul
Jannis
Jule
Rosa
Anton
Livienne
Leni
Edda
Clara

£ £33 3=z2g=52g323=zg=2g35g=2=23=3s33¢=33¢23z=¢3:3

2015 MuU10
2015 WuU10
2013 MU10
2015 wWU10
2012 MU12
2012 MU12
2013 WU10
2014 MU10
2014 MuU10
2011 wWu12
2015 MuU10
2013 wWU10
2015 MuU10
2014 wWU10
2013 WU10
2014 wWU10
2016 MU10
2015 wWU10
2013 WU10
2016 MU10
2016 WU10
2013 MU10
2014 WU10
2014 wWU10
2014 MuU10
2014 MU10
2015 WU10
2014 wWU10
2015 MU10
2014 wWU10
2012 WU12
2015 wWU10
2012 WU12

2581
2580
2574
2559
2550
2535
2523
2510
2504
2502
2500
2498
2495
2478
2473
2440
2439
2437
2436
2432
2428
2426
2400
2400
2377
2373
2373
2373
2370
2335
2318
2295
2295

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

41
26
42
27
43
44
28
45
46
29
47
30
48
31
32
33
49
34
35
50
36
51
37
38
52
53
39
41
54
40
42
43
44

28
17
29
18
13
14
19
30
31

32
20
33
21
22
23
34
24
25
35
26
36
27
28
37
38
29
30
39
31

32

12

10
11

15
16
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10
11
17
18

12

13

~



Wehling
Illiger
Belau
Belau
Pohl
Behrens
Tingler
Thiele
Gruhne
Zech
Henel
Habner
Zerm
Schwingel
Rittershaus
Heilmann
Fischer
Moc
Miiller
Lange
Gaffel
Hanebutte
Heinevetter
Hentrich
Woelk
Rinnert
Freitag
Tecklenburg
Sandring
Welke
Rusche
Siersleben
Boser

Leni
Leo
Maximilian
Bennett
Josephine
Johan
Anton
Caydee
Willi
Marco
Helena
Selina
Frieda
Paul
Evelyn
Julian
Mats
Elias
Kurt
Paula
Leonie
Max
Lucy
Theresa
Willi
Carl
Angelie
Mia

Pia
Vivienne
Joana
Pia
Lucie

£ £z g=zg33c=23=z2g3333=23=s¢g233¢g33¢%g333:st

2012 WU12
2015 MuU10
2015 MuU10
2010 MU14
2013 WU10
2016 MU10
2012 MU12
2013 wU10
2015 MuU10
2015 MU10
2012 WU12
2013 wWU10
2014 WU10
2016 MU10
2014 WU10
2012 MU12
2014 MuU10
2012 MU12
2014 MuU10
2015 wWU10
2014 WU10
2010 MU14
2014 WU10
2014 wWU10
2016 MU10
2014 MU10
2014 WU10
2013 wWU10
2012 WU12
2012 WU12
2014 WU10
2012 WU12
2015 WU10

2265
2260
2235
2235
2235
2212
2212
2207
2200
2174
2172
2170
2169
2150
2126
2110
2102
2101
2090
2084
2070
2062
2051
2049
2010
2000
2000
2000
2000
1966
1965
1962
1924

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

45
55
56
57
46
58
59
47
60
61
48
49
50
62
51
63
64
65
66
52
54
67
53
55
68
69
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

40
41

33
42
15
34
43
44
10
35
36
45
37
16
46
17
47
38
39

40
41
48
49
42
43
11
12
44
13
45
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12
13

10

14
14

15
13
19
14
20

16

17
18

21
19
15

20
10



Englich
Brehmer
Neumann
Werner
Fritze
Moc
Hanebutte
Probst

Felix
Nick
Karl
Willi
Jonathan
Noah
Melina
Miriam

£ 2333333

2014 MuU10
2014 MuU10
2016 MU10
2014 MU10
2013 MU10
2013 MU10
2012 WU12
2015 wWU10

1882
1882
1774
1765
1756
1692
1600
1200

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

70
71
72
73
74
75
63
64

50
51
52
53
54
55
14
46

22
23

24
14
15
11
10



